
St. Anthony Maronite Church Religious Education
2024-2025 Bi-Weekly Schedule from 5-7:00pm

September
Saturday September 14, 2024 ** First Class **
Saturday September 28, 2024 Regular Class

October
Saturday October 12, 2024 Regular Class
Saturday October 26, 2024 Regular Class

November
Saturday November 9, 2024 Regular Class
Saturday November 23, 2024 Regular Class

December
Saturday December 7, 2024 Regular Class
Saturday December 21, 2024 Regular Class

January
Saturday January 11, 2025 Regular Class
Saturday January 25, 2025 Regular Class

February
Saturday February 8, 2025 Regular Class
Saturday February 22, 2025 Regular Class

March
Saturday March 8, 2025 Regular Class
Saturday March 15, 2025 ** Reconciliation 2nd Grade Only 9-11:00am**
Saturday March 22, 2025 Regular Class

April
Saturday April 5, 2025 Regular Class
To Be Determined ** Last Class and Year End Party**

May
Saturday May 3, 2025 **First Communion–Second Grade**




